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Femmes / P2 / Senior
Session: 23B

Num Name
Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Christiana Jamula162
Ontario

3.7003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9508.6509.2009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.700 12.65011.950 50.050
Place: 3* 4 4 2 1 

1 

Lauren Kelly163
Ontario

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.2009.0509.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.850 12.550 12.70011.700 49.800
Place: 2 6* 7T 1T 2 

2 

Rainie Shaw165
Ontario

3.2003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6009.5008.850

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.350 13.100 11.80012.300 49.550
Place: 7 1 3T 13 3 

3 

Samanta Martinez164
Ontario

3.5003.5003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0509.0507.9009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.600 11.600 12.55012.550 49.300
Place: 5 12 2 3 4 

4 

Emma Kaszecki155
Gym Magic

3.3003.2003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6009.1009.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 12.800 11.90012.300 49.000
Place: 11 3 3T 12 5 

5 

Kyra Battaglia159
Ontario

3.7003.3003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8007.5009.2009.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 12.900 12.50010.800 48.950
Place: 3* 2 12* 4 6 

6 

Megan Stoiber168
Pickering

3.5003.5002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.2008.3009.2508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.200 12.050 12.70011.800 48.750
Place: 9 9 6 1T 7 

7 

Alexandra Sagat167
Pickering

3.7003.1003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3508.7509.0508.750

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.250 12.550 12.05011.850 48.700
Place: 8 6* 5 9 8 

8 

Erin Alvi152
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.0009.1008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 12.600 12.30011.700 48.350
Place: 14 5 7T 6 9 

9 

Genevieve Zoratto158
Oakville

3.5003.3003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.8008.4009.150

ND: __.___-0.500__._____.___
Final: 12.650 11.900 12.00011.600 48.150
Place: 4 10T 8 10 10 

10 
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Lauren Heaslip161
Ontario

3.7003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.5008.5009.450

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 13.050 11.800 12.40010.800 48.050
Place: 1 11 12* 5 11 

11 

Dominique Dupont-Jillings160
Ontario

3.7003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.9508.7508.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 12.250 12.20011.450 47.950
Place: 10 8 10 8 12 

12 

Alicia Wilson166
Ontario

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5507.8508.1508.900

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.500 11.450 12.25011.550 47.750
Place: 6T 13 9 7 13 

13 

Jennifer Hilborn154
Gemini

3.7003.5003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.2008.6008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.900 11.75011.700 47.200
Place: 12 10T 7T 14 14 

14 

Madison Carter153
Gemini

3.7002.6003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.5508.9508.300

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 11.800 12.350 11.95010.150 46.250
Place: 13* 7 13 11 15 

15 

Karolane Deraiche157
Gym-Plus

3.7003.3003.4003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.5008.5009.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 11.900 11.7009.800 45.900
Place: 6T 10T 14 15 16 

16 

Lou Amsellem156
Gymnix

3.5003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1508.9507.1007.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.400 11.65012.650 45.800
Place: 15 17 1 16 17 

17 

Destiny Kalamias150
Adrenaline

3.5002.7002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.9008.1508.2008.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.000 11.40010.850 45.050
Place: 13* 15 11 17 18 

18 

Jessie Spoljaric151
Adrenaline

3.3002.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0007.1508.4007.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.400 11.3009.650 43.300
Place: 16 14 15 18 19 

19 

Kaitlin Janvary149
Adrenaline

__._____.___3.200__.___Diff:
Exec: __._____.___7.650__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 10.850 __._____.___ 10.850
Place: 17 16 16 19 20 

20 
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